
P.A.H.F. PAN AMERICAN
2003 Pan American Games - Women HOCKEY FEDERATION
Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic

August 2 - 13, 2003
INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS - 1a  /  STATISTIQUES INDIVIDUELLES - 1a

ALL MATCHES
TOUS LES MATCHES

SCORING LEADERS

RANK NAME COUNTRY FG PC PS Total
1 GARCIA, Agustina ARG 9 2 11
2 GULLA, Alejandra ARG 7 4 11 Total
3 INFANTE, Daniela CHI 5 5 10
4 FUCHS, Tracey USA 1 7 8 150
5 ROGNONI, Cecelia ARG 2 5 7
6 FERRARI, Maria ARG 3 1 1 5
7 MARGALOT, Mercedes ARG 5 5
8 TROTMAN, Orie TRI 4 1 5
9 AICEGA, Magdalena ARG 2 2 4
10 DEL CARRIL, Cecelia ARG 4 4
11 BARBER, Kate USA 1 2 3
12 DIXON, Nicole TRI 2 1 3
13 GARCIA, Carolina CHI 2 1 3
14 HERNANDEZ, Maria De La Paz ARG 3 3
15 HUNT, Meggan CAN 3 3
16 MATELUNA, Andrea CHI 1 2 3
17 REEVE, Jill USA 3 3
18 RIX, Emily CAN 2 1 3
19 SUI BUTT, Stacey TRI 2 1 3
20 TINGLEY, Sue CAN 2 1 3
21 VILLAGRA, Javier CHI 3 3
22 ALBERTZ, Carolina CHI 2 2
23 AYMAR, Luciana ARG 2 2
24 BUKER, Kim CAN 2 2
25 CERETTA, Maria URU 2 2
26 CHAMBERS, Erica JAM 2 2
27 DORESKI, Natalia ARG 2 2
28 GANNON, Kelli USA 2 2
29 GONZALEZ, Olivia ARG 2 2
30 GRANT, Nicole JAM 1 1 2
31 HERNANDEZ, Ana Ines URU 2 2
32 JAMESON, Stephanie CAN 1 1 2
33 REZANSOFF, Kelly CAN 2 2
34 WILSON, Michelle CHI 1 1 2
35 WOOLEY, Abbey USA 2 2
36 BISIGNANO, Anna URU 1 1
37 CARLUCIO, Patricia URU 1 1
38 CASABO, Virginia URU 1 1
39 CESPEDES R, Alba DOM 1 1
40 D'ABREO, Dana CAN 1 1
41 HEWITT, Carla JAM 1 1
42 INFANTE, Paula CHI 1 1
43 JOHNSON, Jenny CAN 1 1
44 MacLEAN, Lauren CAN 1 1
45 MARTIN, Valentina CHI 1 1
46 MC CANN, Kristen USA 1 1
47 MUTILVA, Carolina URU 1 1
48 RIZZO, Dina USA 1 1
49 ROJAS, Jessie CHI 1 1
50 RUSHTON, Anderea CAN 1 1
51 RUSSELL, Sharee JAM 1 1
52 SMITH,  AnnMarie JAM 1 1
53 TAUNTON, Kristen CAN 1 1
54 VARAS, Carolina CHI 1 1
55
56

#REF!
Legend / Légende:

FG: Field Goal PS: Penalty Stroke PC: Penalty Corner



P.A.H.F. PAN AMERICAN
2003 Pan American Games - Women HOCKEY FEDERATION
Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic
August 2 - 13, 2003

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS - 1b  /  STATISTIQUES INDIVIDUELLES - 1b
ALL MATCHES

TOUS LES MATCHES

FIELD GOAL LEADERS PENALTY CORNER LEADERS
RANK NAME COUNTRY Total RANK NAME COUNTRY Total

1 GARCIA, Agustina ARG 9 1 FUCHS, Tracey USA 7

2 GULLA, Alejandra ARG 7 Total 2 INFANTE, Daniela CHI 5 Total
3 INFANTE, Daniela CHI 5 85 3 MARGALOT, Mercedes ARG 5 61
4 DEL CARRIL, Cecelia ARG 4 4 ROGNONI, Cecelia ARG 5
5 TROTMAN, Orie TRI 4 5 GULLA, Alejandra ARG 4
6 FERRARI, Maria ARG 3 6 HUNT, Meggan CAN 3
7 HERNANDEZ, Maria De La Paz ARG 3 7 REEVE, Jill USA 3
8 VILLAGRA, Javier CHI 3 8 AICEGA, Magdalena ARG 2
9 AICEGA, Magdalena ARG 2 9 BARBER, Kate USA 2
10 ALBERTZ, Carolina CHI 2 10 BUKER, Kim CAN 2
11 AYMAR, Luciana ARG 2 11 CERETTA, Maria URU 2
12 DIXON, Nicole TRI 2 12 CHAMBERS, Erica JAM 2
13 DORESKI, Natalia ARG 2 13 GARCIA, Agustina ARG 2
14 GANNON, Kelli USA 2 14 MATELUNA, Andrea CHI 2
15 GARCIA, Carolina CHI 2 15 CESPEDES R, Alba DOM 1
16 GONZALEZ, Olivia ARG 2 16 D'ABREO, Dana CAN 1
17 HERNANDEZ, Ana Ines URU 2 17 DIXON, Nicole TRI 1
18 REZANSOFF, Kelly CAN 2 18 FERRARI, Maria ARG 1
19 RIX, Emily CAN 2 19 GARCIA, Carolina CHI 1
20 ROGNONI, Cecelia ARG 2 20 GRANT, Nicole JAM 1
21 SUI BUTT, Stacey TRI 2 21 JAMESON, Stephanie CAN 1
22 TINGLEY, Sue CAN 2 22 MacLEAN< Lauren CAN 1
23 WOOLEY, Abbey USA 2 23 MARTIN, Valentina CHI 1
24 BARBER, Kate USA 1 24 RUSHTON, Anderea CAN 1
25 BISIGNANO, Anna URU 1 25 SMITH, Ann Marie JAM 1
26 CARLUCIO, Patricia URU 1 26 TINGLEY, Sue CAN 1
27 CASABO, Virginia URU 1 27 TROTMAN, Orie TRI 1
28 FUCHS, Tracey USA 1 28 VARAS, Carolina CHI 1
29 GRANT, Nicole JAM 1 29 WILSON, Michelle CHI 1
30 INFANTE, Paula CHI 1 30
31 JAMESON, Stephanie CAN 1 31
32 JOHNSON, Jenny CAN 1 32
33 MATELUNA, Andrea CHI 1 33
34 MC CANN, Kristen USA 1 34
35 MUTILVA, Carolina URU 1 35
36 RIZZO, Dina USA 1 36
37 ROJAS, Jessie CHI 1 37
38 RUSSELL, Sharee K. JAM 1 38
39 TAUNTON, Kristen CAN 1 39
40 WILSON, Michelle CHI 1 40
41 41
42 42

#REF! #REF!

PENALTY STROKE LEADERS
RANK NAME COUNTRY Total

1 FERRARI, Maria ARG 1
2 HEWITT,  Carla JAM 1 Total
3 RIX, Emily CAN 1 4
4 SUI BUTT, Stacey TRI 1
5
6


